## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2402

Page 1, line 18, replace "twenty" with "eighteen"

Page 1, line 22, replace "twenty" with "eighteen"

Page 1, line 23, replace "twenty-four" with "twenty"

Page 2, line 3, replace "twenty-four" with "twenty"

Page 2, line 4, replace "twenty-eight" with "twenty-two"

Page 2, line 8, replace "twenty-eight" with "twenty-two"

Page 2, line 9, replace "thirty-two" with "twenty-four"

Page 2, line 13, replace "thirty-two" with "twenty-four"

Page 2, line 14, replace "thirty-five" with "twenty-six"

Page 2, line 31, replace "one hundred" with "seventy-five"

Renumber accordingly